Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
5/20
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
Co
nt
ac
to
rs

Article no.
Std. pack Notes
Ie P P P P P P Ith = Ie
A kW kW kW kW kW kW A
Complete devices DILM
Screw terminals
7 2.2 3 3.5 1 2.2 2.9 20 2 N/O 1 N/C DILM7-21(230V50HZ)
276620
DILM7-21(24VDC)
276635
1 off
7 2.2 3 3.5 1 2.2 2.9 20 3 N/O 2 N/C DILM7-32(230V50HZ)
276655
DILM7-32(24VDC)
276670
7 2.2 3 3.5 1 2.2 2.9 20 2 N/O 2 B DILM7-22(230V50HZ)
106360
DILM7-22(24VDC)
106367
9 2.5 4 4.5 1.5 2.5 3.6 20 2 N/O 1 N/C DILM9-21(230V50HZ)
276760
DILM9-21(24VDC)
276775
9 2.5 4 4.5 1.5 2.5 3.6 20 2 N/O 2 B DILM9-22(230V50HZ)
106361
DILM9-22(24VDC)
106368
9 2.5 4 4.5 1.5 2.5 3.6 20 3 N/O 2 N/C DILM9-32(230V50HZ)
276795
DILM9-32(24VDC)
276810
12 3.5 5.5 6.5 2 3 4.4 20 2 N/O 1 N/C DILM12-21(230V50HZ)
276900
DILM12-21(24VDC)
276915
12 3.5 5.5 6.5 2 3 4.4 20 2 N/O 2 B DILM12-22(230V50HZ)
106362
DILM12-22(24VDC)
106369
12 3.5 5.5 6.5 2 3 4.4 20 3 N/O 2 N/C DILM12-32(230V50HZ)
276935
DILM12-32(24VDC)
276950
15.5 4 7.5 7 2 3 4.4 20 2 N/O 2 B DILM15-22(230V50HZ)
106363
DILM15-22(24VDC)
106370
18 5 7.5 11 2.5 4.5 6.5 35 2 N/O 1 N/C DILM17-21(230V50HZ)
277068
DILM17-21(RDC24)
277082
18 5 7.5 11 2.5 4.5 6.5 35 2 N/O 2 B DILM17-22(230V50HZ)
106364
DILM17-22(RDC24)
106371
18 5 7.5 11 2.5 4.5 6.5 35 3 N/O 2 N/C DILM17-32(230V50HZ)
277100
DILM17-32(RDC24)
277114
25 7.5 11 14 3.5 6 8.5 40 2 N/O 1 N/C DILM25-21(230V50HZ)
277196
DILM25-21(RDC24)
277210
25 7.5 11 14 3.5 6 8.5 40 2 N/O 2 B DILM25-22(230V50HZ)
106365
DILM25-22(RDC24)
106372
25 7.5 11 14 3.5 6 8.5 40 3 N/O 2 N/C DILM25-32(230V50HZ)
277228
DILM25-32(RDC24)
277242
32 10 15 17 4 7 10 40 2 N/O 1 N/C DILM32-21(230V50HZ)
277324
DILM32-21(RDC24)
277338
32 10 15 17 4 7 10 40 2 N/O 2 B DILM32-22(230V50HZ)
106366
DILM32-22(RDC24)
106373
32 10 15 17 4 7 10 40 3 N/O 2 N/C DILM32-32(230V50HZ)
277356
DILM32-32(RDC24)
277370
40 12.5 18.5 23 5 9 12 50 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM40-22(230V50HZ)
277798
DILM40-22(RDC24)
277812
50 15.5 22 30 6 10 14 65 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM50-22(230V50HZ)
277862
DILM50-22(RDC24)
277876
65 20 30 35 7 12 17 80 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM65-22(230V50HZ)
277926
DILM65-22(RDC24)
277940
80 25 37 63 12 20 26 90 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM80-22(230V50HZ)
239449
DILM80-22(RDC24)
239463
95 30 45 75 16 26 35 110 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM95-22(230V50HZ)
239527
DILM95-22(RDC24)
239541
115 37 55 90 17 28 43 130 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM115-22(RAC240)
239578
DILM115-22(RDC24)
239581
150 48 75 96 20 34 48 160 2 N/O 2 N/C DILM150-22(RAC240)
239598
DILM150-22(RDC24)
239601
2